
Crown Copyright Reserved,

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the igth May, 1938, to mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

CO

Countries.

British East Africa
British India ....
Australia
New Zealand
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Ecuador
Brazil
Uruguay
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity*)
Value of the Importa-
tions registered from mid- 1
day on the igth May, [

. 1938, to mid-day on the
23rd May, 1938. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps).

and bars.

£
5.153

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,099

7.252

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted In
inter-bank

transactions.

£

—
—

—
—

—30.871

—480,000

—

510,871

fVhfirwincr.

£

—
12,707

—1,125
——
—
—

—

13.832

Coin.»
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

i

8,500

—
—
—
—1,223

—
—656,820*

666,543

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
21,479

—
9.554

—
—
—

31.033

Total of
Gold.

i
5,153
8,500

12,707

—22,604

—41.648

—480,000
656,820

2,099

1,229,531

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

{,

—
—
—
—2,400

—2,855

—1,813

7,068

Refined.

f,

—
—
2,934

12,234

——

—
—

15,168

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—1,500

1,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£At

—

—
— IO9

6,666
39

—
— 176

6,990

Total of
Silver.

iftf

—
—2,934

109
21,300

39
2,855

—
3,489

30,726

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

i
5,153
8,500

12,707
2,934

22,713
21,300
41,687
2,855

480,000
656,820

5.588

1,260,257

w

I
o

i

•ft

* Under query.

Statistical Omce, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
23rd May, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


