Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 19th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

•	. Gold.						SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.s., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in land In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British East Africa British India Australia New Zealand Netherlands Belgium Switzerland Ecuador Brazil Uruguay Other Countries	£ 5,153 — — — — — — — — — — 2,099	£ — — — 30,871 — 480,000	£	£ 8,500 — — — 1,223 — 656,820*	£	£ 5,153 8,500 12,707 — 22,604 — 41,648 — 480,000 656,820 2,099	£ 2,400 2,855 1,813	£	£ — — — — — — — — 1,500	£ - - - - 0,666 39 - - - 176	£ 2,934 109 21,300 39 2,855 3,489	£ 5,153 8,500 12,707 2,934 22,713 21,300 41,687 2,855 480,000 656,820 5,588
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 19th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938.	7,252	510,871	13,832	666,543	31,033	1,229,531	7,068	15,168	1,500	6,990	30,726	1,260,257

* Under query.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 23rd May, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.